National Air Compliance Training Program

May 10

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:30

11:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

3:30

5:00

PERM140 - VOC Control Devices

Tentative Agenda

Introduction
VOC Calculations
Capture, Control, Containment & Pollution Prevention
Adsorption Devices
Absorption Devices
Break
Condensation Devices
Oxidation Devices
Scrubbers
Inspection Techniques
Lunch
Travel to Site Visit
Site Visit
Final Review and Exam

Adjourn



	PERM140 - VOC Control Devices
	Tentative Agenda

