## National Air Compliance Training Program

## **PERM140 - VOC Control Devices**

## **Tentative Agenda**

8:30	Introduction
8:45	VOC Calculations
9:00	Capture, Control, Containment & Pollution Prevention
9:15	Adsorption Devices
9:45	Absorption Devices
10:00	Break
10:15	Condensation Devices
10:30	Oxidation Devices
11:30	Scrubbers
11:45	Inspection Techniques
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Travel to Site Visit
1:30	Site Visit
3:30	Final Review and Exam
5:00	Adjourn